Raychem Polymeric Station Post Insulator RAP
The Raychem polymeric station post
insulator RAP combines mechanical
strength with excellent pollution
performance. It consists of a pultruded
fi bre glass rod and a non-tracking
polymer housing which is directly
bonded to the metal end fi tting.

D3
L
Ordering information
Description Std pkg Pkg weight Pkg volume
RAP-24R-A66-305 45 pcs 106 Kg (106 lbs) 0.510 m3
RAP-36R-A66-350 45 pcs 115 Kg (254 lbs) 0.510 m3
RAP-46R-A66-460 45 pcs 134 Kg (296 lbs) 0.510 m3
RAP-52R-A66-475 45 pcs 139 Kg (307 lbs) 0.510 m3
Technical specifi cation
Dimensions RAP-24R- RAP-36R- RAP-46R- RAP-52R-
in mm (inches) A66-305 A66-350 A66-460 A66-475
Length 305 (12.0) 350 (13.78)   460 (18.11)   475 (18.7)
Dry arc distance 211 (8.31) 255 (10.0)   360 (14.17)   388 (15.28)
Creepage distance 631 (24.84) 809 (31.85) 1190 (46.85) 1333 (52.48)